SPECIFICATION
GUIDE
Fast-Trak® Walk-ins
Standard Coolers, Freezers and Combination Cooler/Freezers In Stock for 5 DAY SHIPMENT
FA
ST-TR
A
K

Split Pak™ Pre-Assembled Remote Refrigeration Systems *
■■ Balanced Pre-Assembled Remote Refrigeration Systems
■■ In stock for 5 day shipment
■■ All systems UL approved
■■ All systems pre-piped and pre-wired
■■ May be ordered uncharged for field installation or pre-charged
■■ Pre-charged with pre-charged line lengths from 5’ to 50’ with quick disconnects for easy installation
■■ All condensing units are assembled on a heavy duty platform
■■ Systems include an all weather hood and outdoor controls for -20˚F ambient installations
Fast-Trak® Remote Refrigeration Systems  (Field Piped & Field Charged)
+35°F Operation
Series Model Number Voltage Refrigerant Condensing Unit
MCA
Evaporator Coil
MCA
50 NAWD50RL-#BYH 115/60/1 R-404a 12.6 0.53
75 NAWD75RL4-#BYH 115/208/230/60/1 R-404a 12.6 0.53
125 NAWD125RL4-#BYH 115/208/230/60/1 R-404a 15.6 1.06
150 NAWD150RL4-#BYH 115/208/230/60/1 R-404a 18.6 1.06
200 NAWD200RL4-#BYH 115/208/230/60/1 R-404a 15.8 1.06
-10°F and -20°F Operation
75 LAWD75RL4-#BYH 208/230/60/1 R-404a 13.85 4.9
100 LAWD100RL4-#BYH 208/230/60/1 R-404a 17.4 7.5
150 LAWD150RL4-#BYH 208/230/60/1 R-404a 26.4 7.5
200 LAWD200RL4-#BYH 208/230/60/1 R-404a 26.6 9.2
Revision Date: 2/20
Part Number: 101627
©2020 Nor-Lake, Inc. A division of Standex International Corp. All rights reserved.
Printed in the USA.